

Pelican Lake Outfitters Box 400 Leoville, Saskatchewan. Canada SOJ1NO

CANADIAN MOOSE HUNTING CONTRACT

This agreement is between Pelican Lake Outfitters and specified Moose Hunter

Hunter name				
Date of Birth				
Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip	_ Country	
Email				
Cell Phone		TEXTING OPTIC	ON? Yes □	No 🗆

Service to be provided: Moose Hunt (Guided)

The parties hereto agree that Pelican Lake Outfitters will provide a guided Moose hunt scheduled to be conducted in Saskatchewan, Canada on _______ to ______ year______ inclusive, and that Pelican Lake Outfitters will hold and reserve a position for the hunter upon and after due acceptance of this agreement by Pelican Lake Outfitters except as herein set fourth.

The Parties hereto agree that the hunter shall pay a deposit for the guided hunt the sum of USD \$______, and a remaining balance of USD \$______ is due and payable before the commencement of the hunt.

Upon acceptance of this agreement by Pelican Lake Outfitters, the Hunter shall be liable for 100% of the hunt deposit price in the event of cancellation by the hunter. The parties also agree to all the terms on this Contract

Pelican Lake Outfitters have the right to use all photos taken during your hunt for marketing purposes including social media. Exceptions to Social Media exposure can be discussed as required by clientele.

Acceptance Signatures:

HUNTER

DATE

PELICAN LAKE OUTFITTERS

DATE